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SONANC

WHY SONANCE?

PERFORMANCE

Sonance has multiple performance levels to hit any
budget and can deliver sound quality for even the
most discerning ear. In addition, Sonance makes
custom audio solutions specifically engineered to
perform for all different types of audio.

AESTHETICS

Sonance makes audio solutions that blend in with
the design of your space indoors and outside.
We offer four grille sizes to match today’s most
popular ceiling lighting and even Invisible speakers
for custom audio design.

COMFORT | COVERAGE

Where dispersion is a performance measurement of
a speaker, proper coverage is achieved by specifying
the correct number of speakers in a space creating
even, balanced sound. Sonance engineers their DSP
amplifiers and speakers to provide proper coverage.

EASY TO USE

Sonance amplifiers allow almost any source and
control platform to work seamlessly together. In
addition, the onboard, easy-to-use SONARC software
in all of our DSP amplifiers allows for custom audio
solutions to sound great in any room.

Sonance Provides Audio Solutions for All Budgets and Environments
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CONTACT YOUR SONANCE REGIONAL SALES MANAGER PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR INVISIBLE SERIES ORDER

INVISIBLE SERIES SPEAKERS INVISIBLE SERIES SPACE SAVERS

INVISIBLE SERIES WEBSITE PAGE INVISIBLE SERIES WEBSITE PAGE
SMALL IS SPACE SAVER
1S6 PART# MSRP
PART# MSRP 93492 $50 (4PK)
93478 $1.375 pr For use with IS6 Invisible Speaker
BARTHIMSRP MEDIUM IS SPACE SAVER
83478 $687.50 ea PART# MSRP
93493 $50 (4PK)
IS8 For use with IS8, IS8T, ISIOW Invisible Speaker
PART# MSRP LARGE IS SPACE SAVER (IS10)
93479 $1,925 pr PART# MSRP
PART# MSRP 93494 $50 (4PK)
83479 $962.50 ea For use with 1S10 Invisible Speaker
XLG IS SPACE SAVER (IS10-2W)
PART# MSRP
IS10 93603 $70 ea
PART# MSRP For use with IS10-2W Invisible Speaker
93480 $2,750 pr
PART# MSRP XXL IS SPACE SAVER (IS15W)
83480 $1,375 ea PART# MSRP

93495 $70 ea
For use with IS15 Invisible Speaker

IS6T
PART# MSRP INVISIBLE SERIES ENCLOSURES
40198 $825 ea
INVISIBLE SERIES WEBSITE PAGE
SMALL IS ENCLOSURE
|1S8T PART# MSRP
PART# MSRP 93488 $170 ea
40197 $17100 ea For use with IS6 Invisible Speaker

MEDIUM IS ENCLOSURE

INVISIBLE SERIES WOOFER S5455 5250 ea

For use with IS8, ISIOW Invisible Speaker

LARGE IS ENCLOSURE

INVISIBLE SERIES SUBWOOFERS WEBSITE PAGE

PART# MSRP
ISTOW 93490 $280 ea

PART# MSRP For use with 1S10 Invisible Speaker
93481 $1,100 ea

INVISIBLE SERIES WEBSITE PAGE

SMALL IS NARROW ENCLOSURE

PART# MSRP
1S10-2W 93533 $170 ea
PART# MSRP For use with IS6 Invisible Speaker
93591 $3,000 ea
MEDIUM IS NARROW ENCLOSURE
PART# MSRP

93534 $220 ea
For use with IS8, ISIOW Invisible Speaker

IS15W LARGE IS NARROW ENCLOSURE
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
93482 $3,300 ea 93535 $280 ea

For use with IS10 Invisible Speaker G
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VISUAL EXPERIENCE RECTANGLE VISUAL EXPERIENCE ROUND

VISUAL EXPERIENCE WEBSITE PAGE VISUAL EXPERIENCE WEBSITE PAGE
VX42 NEW VX42R NEW
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
96000 $425 pr 96009 $425 pr
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
86000 $212.50 ea 86009 $212.50 ea
VX46 NEW VX46R NEW
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
96001 $655 pr 96010 $655 pr
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
86001 $327.50 ea 86010 $327.50 ea
VX62 NEW VX60R NEW
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
96003 $500 pr 96088 $400 pr
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
86003 $250 ea 86088 $200 ea
VX66 NEW VX62R NEW
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
96004 $875 pr 96012 $500 pr
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
86004 $437.50 ea 86012 $250 ea
VX64R NEW
PART# MSRP
NEW 96013 $610 pr
VX82 PART# MSRP
PART# MSRP 86013 $305 ea
96006 $1050 pr
NEW
PART# MSRP VX66R
86006 $525 ea PART# MSRP
96014 $875 pr
PART# MSRP
VX86 NEW 86014 $437.50 ea
PART# MSRP
96007 $1,750 pr
PART# MSRP
86007 $875 ea VX80R NEW
PART# MSRP
96089 $510 pr
PART# MSRP

86089 $255 ea

VISUAL EXPERIENCE LCR VX82R NEW

PART# MSRP
VISUAL EXPERIENCE WEBSITE PAGE 96016 $1,050 pr
PART# MSRP
VX62LCR NEW 86016 $525 ea
PART# MSRP NEW
93655 $400 ea VX86R
PART# MSRP
96017 $1,750 pr
VX66LCR NEW PART# MSRP
PART# MSRP 86017 $875 ea

93656 $875 ea

: o
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VP THIN-LINE /ULTRA THIN-LINE VP EXTREME

VISUAL PERFORMANCE WEBSITE PAGE VISUAL PERFORMANCE EXTREME WEBSITE PAGE
VPG66R TL VPXT8R
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
93021 $865 pr 93341 $1,200 pr
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
83021 $432.50 ea 83341 $600 ea
VP62R TL
PART# MSRP
93020 $475 pr
PART# MSRP VPXT6ER
83020 $237.50 ea PART# MSRP

93339 $900 pr
VP62R SST/SUR TL

PART# MSRP PART# MSRP

93022 $450 ea 83339 $450 ea
VP52R UTL VPXT6R SST

PART# MSRP PART# MSRP

93368 $450 pr 93340 $600 ea

PART# MSRP

83368 $225ea

VPXT6
PART# MSRP
VP66 TL 93338 $900 pr
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
93019 $865 pr 83338 $450 ea

PART# MSRP
83019 $432.50 ea
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SURROUND

ACCESSORIES |

SUBWOOFERS

| OUTDOOR
INDEX

VISUAL EXPERIENCE WEBSITE PAGE

VX66 SST

BBY SKU TYLER SKU BBBUS SKU PART# MSRP
Now Available Now Available Now Available 93685 $600 ea

VX46R SST

BBY SKU TYLER SKU BBBUS SKU PART# MSRP
Now Available Now Available Now Available 93682 $475 ea

VX62R SST

BBY SKU TYLER SKU BBBUS SKU PART# MSRP
Now Available Now Available Now Available 93683 $425 ea

VXB6R SST

BBY SKU TYLER SKU BBBUS SKU PART# MSRP
Now Available Now Available Now Available 93684 $600 ea

VX86R SST

BBY SKU TYLER SKU BBBUS SKU PART# MSRP
Now Available Now Available Now Available 93686 $1,075 ea

WOOFERS

VP WOOFERS & SUBWOOFER WEBSITE PAGE

VP85R W

PART# MSRP
92741 $500 ea

Required Amplification: DSP 2-150 MKII or DSP 8-130 MKII

VP85 W

PART# MSRP
92740 $500 ea

Required Amplification: DSP 2-150 MKII or DSP 8-130 MKII

BANDPASS SUBWOOFER WEBSITE PAGE

BPSS8

PART# MSRP
93044 $1,300 ea

Required Amplification: DSP 2-150 MKII or DSP 8-130 MKII
Required Accessory: VPBPC4R or VPBPCGR

VPBPC6ER
PART# MSRP
93097 $150 ea
VPBPC4R
PART# MSRP
93096 $120 ea
BPS6 TL

PART# MSRP
93324 $1,300 ea

Required Amplification: DSP 2-150 MKIl or DSP 8-130 MKII
Required Accessory: VPBPC3R TL

VPBPC3R TL

PART# MSRP
93334 $120 ea

BPS6

PART# MSRP
93043 $1,000 ea

Required Amplification: DSP 2-150 MKII or DSP 8-130 MKII
Required Accessory: VPBPC3R

VPBPC3R

PART# MSRP
93118  $120 ea

VPSUB

PART# MSRP
93353 $1,800 ea

Required Amplification: DSP 2-150 MKII or DSP 8-130 MKII
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REFERENCE IN-WALL REFERENCE IN-CEILING

REFERENCE WEBSITE PAGE REFERENCE WEBSITE PAGE

R1C

PART# MSRP
93351 $1,500 ea

R2
PART# MSRP
93346 $3,000
$3000 e RICSUR
PART# MSRP
93352 $1,500 ea
REFERENCE LCR CABINET
REFERENCE WEBSITE PAGE
R2SUR
PART# MSRP R1CAB
93347 $3,000 ea
PART# MSRP
93348 $1,500 ea
R1
PART# MSRP
93344 $1,500 ea
RISUR

PART# MSRP
93345 $1,500 ea
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REFERENCE IN-WALL SUBWOOFERS REFERENCE IN-WALL SYSTEMS

REFERENCE WEBSITE PAGE REFERENCE WEBSITE PAGE

R10SUB

PART# MSRP
93354 $1,200 ea

Required Amplification: DSP 2-150 MKIIl or DSP 8-130 MKII
Required Accessory: RIOSUB ENC

R12SUB
PART# MSRP
93355 $1,450 ea

Required Accessory: R12SUB ENC
PART# MSRP

92874 $1,075 ea (2x)
93354 $1,200 ea (2x)
93542 $1,200 ea (1x)

To build this system you will need to sell the above SKUs

R10OSUB ENC

PART# MSRP
92874 $1,075 ea

Required Subwoofer: RIOSUB

R12SUB ENC

PART# MSRP
92875 $1,450 ea

R12SUB ENC 12” SYSTEM

PART# MSRP

92875 $1,450 ea (2x)
93355 $1,450 ea (2x)
93379 $2,000 ea (1x)

To build this system you will need to sell the above SKUs

. o

Required Subwoofer: R12SUB
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IMPACT CABINET SUBWOOFERS SOUNDBAR

IMPACT CABINET SUBWOOFERS WEBSITE PAGE SOUNDBAR WEBSITE PAGE
ia SB46-55
PART# MSRP
PART# MSRP 93425 $1,925 ea
93356 $1,000 ea )
For 55” (140cm) displays
i10 SB46-65
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
93357 $1,350 ea 93426 $1,925 ea
For 65” (165cm) displays
i2 SB46-75
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
93358 $1,650 ea 93427 $2,200 ea
Featuring SOonARC V2 For 75” (191cm) displays

Optional Wireless Transmitter sold separately

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER SB46-85

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER WEBSITE PAGE PART# MSRP

93428 $2,200 ea
For 85” (216cm) displays

ADJUSTABLE-WIDTH SOUNDBAR

SOUNDBAR WEBSITE PAGE

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER

PART# MSRP
93360 $120 ea

SB46M

PART# MSRP
93086 $1,925 ea

Fits most 50” - 65” (127cm to 165cm) displays

SB46L

PART# MSRP
93087 $2,200 ea

Fits most 70” - 80” (178cm to 203cm) displays

: o
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LANDSCAPE SERIES SATELLITES GARDEN SERIES 8.1 SYSTEMS

LANDSCAPE SERIES WEBSITE PAGE GARDEN SERIES WEBSITE PAGE

LS6T SAT SGS 81 SYSTEM

PART# MSRP
93370 $660 ea

PART# MSRP
93432 $3,800 ea

LS4T SAT NEW
EREEERNERE SGS 81 SYSTEM + DSP 2-150 MKIIl AMP

93369 $420 ea PART# MSRP
93570 $4,400 ea

LANDSCAPE SERIES SUBWOOFERS GARDEN SERIES ADD-ON PRODUCTS

LANDSCAPE SERIES WEBSITE PAGE GARDEN SERIES WEBSITE PAGE

SGS SAT 4-PACK

PART# MSRP
93436 $1,375 (4PK)

LS15T SUB
PART# MSRP
93372 $3,520 ea SGS SUB
PART# MSRP
93435 $1,100 ea
SGS 8+2 WIRING HARNESS
PART# MSRP
93560 $400 ea
LS12T SUB
PART# MSRP
93371 $2,420 ea
HS12T SUB

PART# MSRP
93373 $2,420 ea

12
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PATIO SERIES 4.1 SYSTEMS VP EXTREME ROUND

PATIO SERIES WEBSITE PAGE VP EXTREME WEBSITE PAGE

VPXT8R

PART# MSRP
93341 $1,200 pr

PART# MSRP
83341 $600 ea

PATIO SERIES 4.1 SYSTEM + AMPLIFIER

PART# MSRP
93553 $2,200 ea

VPXT6R

PART# MSRP
93339 $900 pr

PART# MSRP
83339 $450 ea

VPXT6R SST

PART# MSRP
PATIO SERIES 4.1 SYSTEM 93340 $600 ea

PART# MSRP
93429 $1,500 ea
VP EXTREME RECTANGLE
OMNIDIRECTIONAL OUTDOOR SPEAKER VP EXTREME WEBSITE PAGE

OMNIDIRECTIONAL OUTDOOR SPEAKER WEBSITE PAGE

VPXT6

PART# MSRP
93338 $900 pr

PART# MSRP

OMNI-6T 83338 $450 ea
PART# MSRP

40196 $450 ea
13 G
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ROCKS

ROCKS WEBSITE PAGE

RK63 GRANITE

PART# MSRP
92743 $565 pr

RK63 BROWN

PART# MSRP
92744 $565 pr

RK83 GRANITE

PART# MSRP
92745 $900 pr

RK83 BROWN

PART# MSRP
92746 $900 pr

RKIOW GRANITE

PART# MSRP
92887 $650 ea

RK1IOW BROWN

PART# MSRP
92888 $650 ea
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MARINER MX

MARINER MX WEBSITE PAGE

MARINER MX52 WHT

PART#
93605

MARINER MX52 BLK

PART#
93604

REPLACEMENT FOR MARINER 54

MARINER MX52 SST WHT

PART#
93615

MARINER MX52 SST BLK

PART#
93614

REPLACEMENT FOR MARINER 54 SST

MARINER MX56 WHT

PART#
93607

MARINER MX56 BLK

PART#
93606

REPLACEMENT FOR MARINER 56

MARINER MX62 WHT

PART#
93609

MARINER MX62 BLK

PART#
93608

REPLACEMENT FOR MARINER 64
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MARINER MX WEBSITE PAGE

NEW

PART# MSRP
93617 $540 ea

MARINER MX62 SST WHT

NEW

PART# MSRP
93616 $540 ea

REPLACEMENT FOR MARINER 64 SST

MARINER MX62 SST BLK

NEW

PART# MSRP
93611 $800 pr

MARINER MX66 WHT

NEW

PART# MSRP
93610 $800 pr

REPLACEMENT FOR MARINER 66

MARINER MX66 BLK

NEW

PART# MSRP
93613 $1,000 pr

MARINER MX86 WHT

NEW

PART# MSRP
93612 $1,000 pr

REPLACEMENT FOR MARINER 86

MARINER MX86 BLK
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DSP AMPLIFIERS WITH SONARC V2 DIGITAL AMPLIFIERS

DSP AMPLIFIER WEBSITE PAGE DIGITAL AMPLIFIER WEBSITE PAGE
2-100
DSP 2-750 MKIII NEW PART# MSRP
PART# MSRP 93091 $900 ea

93540 $2,000 ea
REPLACEMENT FOR DSP 2-750 MKII

8-50
PART# MSRP
DSP 8-130 MKIII NEW 93544 $1,350 ea
PART# MSRP
93538 $3,400 ea
REPLACEMENT FOR DSP 8-130 MKII
16-50
PART# MSRP
93546 $2,000 ea
DSP 2-150 MKIII NEW
PART# MSRP

93542 $1,200 ea
REPLACEMENT FOR DSP 2-150 MKII INPUT MODULES

DIGITAL INPUT MODULE

MKIIl DIGITAL INPUT MODULE NEW

PART# MSRP
93594 $180 ea

DIGITAL INPUT MODULE

PART# MSRP
93099 $180 ea

MKIIl HYBRID INPUT MODULE NEW
HYBRID INPUT MODULE I

93592 $180 ea

HYBRID INPUT MODULE MKIIl ANALOG INPUT MODULE NEW
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
93361 $180 ea 93593 $180 ea

. o
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STANDARD SPEAKER SELECTORS

IMPEDANCE MATCHING VOLUME CONTROL

VOLUME CONTROL WEBSITE PAGE

SS4
PART# MSRP
91368 $125 ea
VC60RIM
PART# MSRP
92158 $95 ea
SS6
PART# MSRP
91369 $185 ea
SPEAKER SELECTORS W/ VOLUME CONTROL
VC60SIM
PART# MSRP
92161 $95ea
STANDARD VOLUME CONTROL
SS4vC
VOLUME CONTROL WEBSITE PAGE PART# MSRP
91931 $400 ea
SSe6VvC
PART# MSRP
VC3OR 91932 $480 ea
PART# MSRP
91497 $50 ea
WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
WIRELESS TRANSMITTER WEBSITE PAGE
VCG60R
PART# MSRP
91505 $70 ea
WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
PART# MSRP
93360 $120 ea
VC60S
PART# MSRP

91521 $100 ea

ODVC60 OUTDOOR

PART# MSRP
91903 $120 ea
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IPORT CONNECT PRO BASESTATIONS

CONNECT PRO PRODUCT PAGE

CONNECT PRO BASESTATION BLACK
PART# MSRP

72352 $250 ea
CONNECT PRO BASESTATION WHITE

PART# MSRP
72353 $250 ea

IPORT CONNECT PRO WALLSTATIONS

CONNECT PRO PRODUCT PAGE

CONNECT PRO WALLSTATION BLACK
PART# MSRP
72350 $250 ea

CONNECT PRO WALLSTATION WHITE

PART# MSRP
72351 $250 ea

IPORT CONNECT PRO ACCESSORIES

CONNECT PRO PRODUCT PAGE

‘ CONNECT POE+ INJECTOR

CONNECT POE+ NETWORK ADAPTER
PART# MSRP
72101 $150 ea

PART# MSRP
72106 $75ea

IPORT
COMPATIBILITY
CHART

18

IPORT CONNECT PRO CASES

CONNECT PRO PRODUCT PAGE

CONNECT PRO CASE MINI (6TH GEN) - BLACK

PART# MSRP
72329 $250 ea

CONNECT PRO CASE MINI (6TH GEN) - WHITE

PART#
72330

MSRP
$250 ea

CONNECT PRO CASE10.2 (8TH - 9TH GEN) - BLACK

PART#
72300

MSRP
$250 ea

CONNECT PRO CASE 10.2 (8TH - 9TH GEN) - WHITE

PART#
72301

MSRP
$250 ea

CONNECT PRO CASE IPAD 10.9” (10TH-GEN) -BLACK

PART#
72340

MSRP
$250 ea

CONNECT PRO CASE IPAD 10.9” (10TH-GEN) -WHITE

PART#
72341

MSRP
$250 ea

CONNECT PRO CASE AIR (5TH GEN) | PRO 11 (4TH GEN) - BLACK

PART#
72324

MSRP
$250 ea

(ONNECT PRO CASE AIR (5TH GEN) | PRO 11 (4TH GEN) - WHITE

PART#
72325

MSRP
$250 ea

CONNECT PRO CASE PRO 12.9 (6TH GEN) - BLACK

PART#
72326

MSRP
$250 ea

CONNECT PRO CASE PRO 12.9 (6TH GEN) - WHITE

PART#
72327

MSRP
$250 ea
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IPORT SURFACE MOUNT SYSTEMS

SURFACE MOUNT PRODUCT PAGE

SM SYSTEM MINI' (6TH GEN) - BLACK

PART#
70805

SM SYSTEM MINI (6TH GEN) - WHITE

PART#
70806

SM SYSTEM AIR 10.9 (5TH GEN) | PRO 11 (3RD GEN) - BLACK

PART#
70755

SM SYSTEM AIR10.9 (STH GEN) | PRO 11 (3RD GEN) - WHITE

PART#
70756

SM SYSTEM 12.9 (4TH - 5TH GEN) - BLACK

PART#
70752

SM SYSTEM 12.9 (4TH - 5TH GEN) - WHITE

PART#
70754

EACH SYSTEM INCLUDES:

MSRP
$500 ea

MSRP
$500 ea

MSRP
$500 ea

MSRP
$500 ea

MSRP
$500 ea

MSRP
$500 ea

Surface Mount Bezel, CONNECT PoE+ Adapter and USB-C Cable
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SPEAKER ACCESSORIES

INVISIBLE SERIES SPACE SAVERS INVISIBLE SERIES DEPTH GUAGE

INVISIBLE SERIES WEBSITE PAGE

SMALL IS SPACE SAVER (1S6)
PART# MSRP
93492 $50 (4PK)

For use with IS6 Invisible Speaker

MEDIUM IS SPACE SAVER (IS8, IS8T, ISTOW)
PART# MSRP
93493 $50 (4PK)

For use with IS8, IS8T, ISIOW Invisible Speaker

LARGE IS SPACE SAVER (IS10)
PART# MSRP
93494 $50 (4PK)

For use with IS10 Invisible Speaker

XLG IS SPACE SAVER (IS10-2W)
PART# MSRP
93603 $70 ea

For use with IS10-2W Invisible Speaker

XXL IS SPACE SAVER (IST5W)
PART# MSRP
93495 $70 ea

For use with ISI5W Invisible Speaker

INVISIBLE SERIES ENCLOSURES

INVISIBLE SERIES WEBSITE PAGE

SMALL IS ENCLOSURE (1S6)

PART# MSRP
93488 $170 ea
For use with IS6 Invisible Speaker

MEDIUM IS ENCLOSURE (IS8, ISTOW)
PART# MSRP
93489 $220 ea

For use with IS8, ISIOW Invisible Speaker

LARGE IS ENCLOSURE (IS10)

PART# MSRP
93490 $280 ea
For use with IS10 Invisible Speaker

SMALL NARROW IS ENCLOSURE

PART# MSRP
93533 $170 ea

For use with IS6 Invisible Speaker

MEDIUM IS NARROW ENCLOSURE

PART# MSRP
93534 $220 ea

For use with IS8, ISIOW Invisible Speaker

LARGE IS NARROW ENCLOSURE
PART# MSRP
93535 $280 ea

For use with IS10 Invisible Speaker

20

SONANCE DISC SYSTEM DEPTH

SENSING GAUGE FOR IS SPEAKERS
PART# MSRP
93491 $770 ea

INVISIBLE PRE-CONSTRUCTION BRACKETS

IS-S-PB.500
PART# MSRP
93618 $120 ea

IS-S-PB.625
PART# MSRP
93619 $120 ea

For use with SMALL IS6 Standard Enclosure

IS-S-NARROW-PB.500
PART# MSRP
93620 $120 ea

IS-S-NARROW-PB.625
PART# MSRP
93621 $120 ea

For use with SMALL IS6 Narrow Enclosure

IS-M-PB.500
PART# MSRP
93622 $120 ea

IS-M-PB.625
PART# MSRP
93623 $120 ea

For use with MEDIUM IS8 & ISIOW Standard Enclosure

IS-M-NARROW-PB.500
PART# MSRP
93624 $120 ea

IS-M-NARROW-PB.625
PART# MSRP
93625 $120 ea

For use with MEDIUM IS8 & ISTOW Narrow Enclosure

IS-L-PB.500
PART# MSRP
93626 $120 ea

IS-L-PB.625
PART# MSRP
93627 $120 ea

For use with LARGE IS10 Standard Enclosure

IS-L-NARROW-PB.500
PART# MSRP
93628 $120 ea

IS-L-NARROW-PB.625
PART# MSRP
93629 $120 ea

For use with LARGE IS10 Narrow Enclosure G
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SPEAKER ACCESSORIES

COVERPLATES

VP SQUARE ADAPTERS

VP3SQ

VP4SQ

VPESQ

VP8SQ

PART# MSRP
93120 $40 ea

PART# MSRP
93029 $70 pr

PART# MSRP
93030 $80 pr

PART# MSRP
93031 $100 pr

VP EXTREME SQUARE ADAPTERS

VPXT6SQ

VPXT8SQ

PART# MSRP
93342 $120 pr

PART# MSRP
93343 $180 pr

BANDPASS CONNECTORS

VPBPC4R

VPBPC6R

VPBPC3R TL

VPBPC3R

PART# MSRP
93096 $120 ea

PART# MSRP
93097 $150 ea

PART# MSRP
93334 $120 ea

PART# MSRP
93118 $120 ea
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MEDIUM ROUND COVERPLATE

LARGE ROUND COVERPLATE

MEDIUM RECTANGLE COVERPLATE

ROUND FLEX BRACKETS

DISCREET ROUND FLEX BRACKET

SMALL ROUND FLEX BRACKET

MEDIUM ROUND FLEX BRACKET

LARGE ROUND FLEX BRACKET

RECTANGLE FLEX BRACKETS

SMALL RECTANGLE FLEX BRACKET

MEDIUM RECTANGLE FLEX BRACKET

LARGE RECTANGLE FLEX BRACKET

PART# MSRP
92335 $40 pr

PART# MSRP
92245 $80 pr

PART# MSRP
92334 $40 pr

PART# MSRP
93119  $160 (10pk)

PART# MSRP
92471 $160 (10pk)

PART# MSRP
92337 $160 (10pk)

PART# MSRP
92247 $160 (10pk)

PART# MSRP
92470 $160 (10pk)

PART# MSRP
92336 $160 (10pk)

PART# MSRP
92246 $160 (10pk)

o
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SPEAKER ACCESSORIES

VP LCR MEDIUM FLEX BRACKET

LCR MEDIUM FLEX BRACKET

PART# MSRP
92475 $30 ea

REFERENCE FLEX BRACKETS

R1/RISUR FLEX BRACKET

PART# MSRP
92499 $60 ea

R2/R2SUR FLEX BRACKET

PART# MSRP
92500 $100 ea

R1C/RICSUR FLEX BRACKET

PART# MSRP
92800 $60 ea
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BACKCANS

FIRE-RATED SHALLOW BACKCAN

PART# MSRP
92807 $120 ea

FIRE-RATED DEEP BACKCAN

PART# MSRP
92808 $120 ea

ROUND-SQUARE RETROFIT ENCLOSURES

SMALL ROUND-SQUARE RETROFIT ENCLOSURES

PART# MSRP
92443 $50 pr

MEDIUM ROUND-SQUARE RETROFIT ENCLOSURES

PART# MSRP
92343 $60 pr

For MAGG6R, doesn’t work with VP products

LARGE ROUND-SQUARE RETROFIT ENCLOSURES

PART# MSRP
92243 $130 pr

For MAGS8R, doesn’t work with VP products

RECTANGLE RETROFIT ENCLOSURES

SMALL RECTANGLE RETROFIT ENCLOSURE

PART# MSRP
92442 $50 pr

MEDIUM RECTANGLE RETROFIT ENCLOSURE

PART# MSRP
92342 $60 pr

LARGE RECTANGLE RETROFIT ENCLOSURE

PART# MSRP
92242 $130 pr
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MEDIUM LCR RETROFIT ENCLOSURE

MEDIUM LCR RETROFIT ENCLOSURE

PART# MSRP
92836 $40 ea

NC ENCLOSURES

R10SUB ENC

PART# MSRP
92874 $1,075 ea

Required Subwoofer: R1IOSUB

R12SUB ENC

PART# MSRP
92875 $1,450 ea

Required Subwoofer: R12SUB



https://images.salsify.com/image/upload/s--lFin4zef--/il782zr0afm38o4g4pbp.pdf

DISTRIBUTED | SURROUND | OUTDOOR

ELECTRONICS | IPORT | ACCESSORIES | INDEX

SPEAKER ACCESSORIES

REPLACEMENT BRACKETS

MARINER, MARINER MX, & PRO SURFACE
REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 5” BLACK
PART# MSRP
93394 $70 pr

. . MARINER, MARINER MX, & PRO SURFACE
REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 5” WHITE
PART# MSRP
93391 $70 pr

MARINER, MARINER MX, & PRO SURFACE
REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 6” BLACK
PART# MSRP
93395 $80 pr

MARINER, MARINER MX, & PRO SURFACE
REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 6” WHITE

PART# MSRP
93392 $80 pr

MARINER, MARINER MX, & PRO SURFACE
REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 8” BLACK
PART# MSRP
93396 $110 pr

., MARINER, MARINER MX, & PRO SURFACE
REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 8” WHITE
PART# MSRP
93393 $110 pr
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SPEAKER ACCESSORIES

ROUND FLEX BRACKETS

SMALL ROUND FLEX BRACKET

PART# MSRP
92471 $160 (10pk)

MEDIUM ROUND FLEX BRACKET

PART# MSRP
92337 $160 (10pk)

LARGE ROUND FLEX BRACKET

PART# MSRP
92247 $160 (10pk)
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SPEAKER ACCESSORIES

VX RECTANGLE RETRO ENCLOSURES VX RECTANGLE MODULES

VX4-ENCL MODULE-VX42

PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
96442 $50 pr 93636 $200 pr
VX6-ENCL

MODULE-VX46
PART# MSRP

96342 $60 pr PART# MSRP

93637 $360 pr
VX8-ENCL

96242 $100 pr PART# MSRP
93638 $250 pr

VX ROUND RETRO ENCLOSURES MODULEVXEE N

93639 $520 pr

VX4-ENCL-R
PART# MSRP MODULE-VX82
96443 $50 pr PART# MSRP
VX6-ENCL-R 93640 $730 pr
PART# MSRP _
96343 $60 pr MODULE-VX86 S
VX8-ENCL-R 93641 $1,140 pr
PART# MSRP

96243 $100 pr

VX ROUND MODULES

VX RECTANGLE FLEX FRAMES
MODULE-VX42R

FLEXFRAME-VX4 PART# MSRP
93642 $200 pr

PART# MSRP
93631 $60 pr MODULE-VX46R
FLEXFRAME-VX6 TR
93643 $360 pr
PART# MSRP
93633 $80 pr MODULE-VX62R
FLEXFRAME-VXS8 géngt ggsgpr
PART# MSRP
93635 $100 pr MODULE-VX64R
PART# MSRP

93645 $370 pr

VX ROUND FLEX FRAMES MODULE-VX66R

PART# MSRP

FLEXFRAME-VX4R 93646 $520 pr

PART# MSRP MODULE-VX82R
93630 $60 pr PART# MSRP
FLEXFRAME-VX6R 93647 $730 pr
PART# MSRP
53655 S50 pr MODULE-VX86R
PART# MSRP
FLEXFRAME-VX8R 93648 $1,140 pr

PART# MSRP

93634 $100 pr
26 G
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SPEAKER ACCESSORIES
VX MICRO TRIM SQUARE ADAPTERS VX TRIMLESS SQUARE ADAPTERS

VX4SQ-T

VX6SQ-T

VX8SQ-T

VX MICRO TRIM RECTANGLE GRILLES

VX4-GRILLE-T

VX6-GRILLE-T

VX8-GRILLE-T

VX TRIMLESS RECTANGLE GRILLES

VX4-GRILLE-NT

VX6-GRILLE-NT

VX8-GRILLE-NT

VX4SQ-NT
PART# MSRP
96029 $70 pr

VX6SQ-NT
PART# MSRP
96030 $80 pr

VX8SQ-NT

PART# MSRP
96031 $100 pr

VX4R-GRILLE-T

PART# MSRP
93579 $80 pr

VX6R-GRILLE-T

PART# MSRP
93581 $80 pr

VX8R-GRILLE-T

PART# MSRP
93583 $80 pr

VX4R-GRILLE-NT

PART# MSRP
93580 $80 pr

VX6R-GRILLE-NT

PART# MSRP
93582 $80 pr

VX8R-GRILLE-NT
PART# MSRP

93584 $80 pr
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PART# MSRP
93585 $70 pr

PART# MSRP
93586 $80 pr

PART# MSRP
93587 $100 pr

VX MICRO TRIM ROUND GRILLES

PART# MSRP
93573 $80 pr

PART# MSRP
93575 $80 pr

PART# MSRP
93577 $80 pr

VX TRIMLESS ROUND GRILLES

PART# MSRP
93574 $80 pr

PART# MSRP
93576 $80 pr

PART# MSRP
93578 $80 pr
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SPEAKER ACCESSORIES

REFERENCE SERIES GRILLES

R1/R1SUR REPLACEMENT GRILLE

PART# MSRP
92690 $40 ea

PART# MSRP
82690 $80 pr

R2/R2SUR REPLACEMENT GRILLE

PART# MSRP
92691 $45ea

PART# MSRP
82691 $90 pr

RIC/RICSUR IN-CEILING REPLACEMENT GRILLE
PART# MSRP
92882 $45ea

PART# MSRP
82882 $90 pr

R10SUB REPLACEMENT GRILLE
PART# MSRP
92894 $50 ea

R12SUB /VPSUB REPLACEMENT GRILLE
PART# MSRP
92895 $60 ea

RICAB REPLACEMENT GRILLE
PART# MSRP
93401 $60 ea
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SPEAKER ACCESSORIES
VP EXTREME SERIES GRILLES SOUNDBAR GRILLES & HARDWARE

VPXT6R REPLACEMENT GRILLE

PART# MSRP

83406 $60 ea SB46 A-J HARDWARE POUCHES

PART# MSRP PART# MSRP

93406 $120 pr 93111 $24 ea
VPXT8R EXTREME ROUND GRILLE

PART# MSRP

83407 $90 ea SB46M GRILLE SYSTEM WITH SCREWS

PART# MSRP PART# MSRP

93407 $180 pr 93112 $240 ea
VPXT6 RECTANGLE REPLACEMENT GRILLE

PART# MSRP

83408 $60 ea SB46L GRILLE SYSTEM WITH SCREWS

PART# MSRP PART# MSRP

93408 $120 pr 93113 $260 ea

SB46M COMPLETE HARDWARE KIT

PART# MSRP
93114  $260 ea

SB46L COMPLETE HARDWARE KIT

PART# MSRP
93115  $290 ea
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OUTDOOR ACCESSORIES

LANDSCAPE ACCESSORIES SLS REPLACEMENT GRILLES

LANDSCAPE SERIES WEBSITE PAGE

SLS 4T REPLACEMENT GRILLE

PART# MSRP
93397 $56 ea

19” GROUND STAKE SLS 6T REPLACEMENT GRILLE

PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
92925 $70 ea 93398 $66 ea

SGS REPLACEMENT GRILLES

. SGS REPLACEMENT GRILLE
9” GROUND STAKE PART# MSRP
PART# MSRP 93444 $34 ea
92924 $24 ea

VP EXTREME SQUARE ADAPTERS

ROUND SURFACE MOUNT

PART# MSRP
92926 $35ea VPXTESQ
PART# MSRP
93332 $120 pr
TREE SURFACE MOUNT
PART# MSRP
92927 $50 ea VPXT8SQ

PART# MSRP
93343 $180 pr

18” PREMIUM ALUMINUM STAKE

PART# MSRP
93466 $110 ea

VP EXTREME REPLACEMENT GRILLES

VPXT6R REPLACEMENT GRILLE

PART# MSRP
93406 $120 pr

SGS 8 +2 WIRING HARNESS
—— VPXT8R REPLACEMENT GRILLE

93560 $400 ea PART# MSRP
93407 $180 pr

VPXT6 RECTANGLE REPLACEMENT GRILLE
PATIO SERIES/MAG6.1 REPLACEMENT GRILLE PART# MSRP

93408 $120 pr

PATIO SERIES/MAG6.1 REPLACEMENT GRILLE

PART# MSRP
93462 $10 ea
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ELECTRONIC ACCESSORIES
DIGITAL INPUT MODULE RACK MOUNT BRACKET

For use with Sonamp 2-100 and Sonamp DSP 2-150 Amps
DIGITAL INPUT MODULE

PART# MSRP RACK MOUNT BRACKET
93099 $180 ea PART# MSRP

93098 $70 ea

HYBRID INPUT MODULE
INPUT MODULES

HYBRID INPUT MODULE MKIII DIGITAL INPUT MODULE NEW
PART# MSRP PART# MSRP
93361 $180 ea 93594 $180 ea

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER WEBSITE PAGE

MKIIl HYBRID INPUT MODULE NEW

PART# MSRP
93592 $180 ea

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER

PART# MSRP MKIIl ANALOG INPUT MODULE NEW
93360 $120 ea PART# MSRP

93593 $180 ea
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IPORT ACCESSORIES

ORIGINAL SM BEZEL ACCESSORIES

SURFACE MOUNT ACCESSORIES PRODUCT PAGE

POE SPLITTER

PART# MSRP
70718 $150 ea

NEW SM SYSTEM ACCESSORIES

CONNECT POE+ INJECTOR PRODUCT PAGE

CONNECT POE+ INJECTOR
PART# MSRP

72106 $75ea

CONNECT PRO ACCESSORIES

CONNECT PRO ACCESSORIES PRODUCT PAGE

CONNECT POE+ INJECTOR
PART# MSRP

72106 $75ea

CONNECT PRO ACCESSORIES PRODUCT PAGE

CONNECT POE+ NETWORK ADAPTER

PART# MSRP
72101  $150 ea
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ACCESSORIES |

DISTRIBUTED AUDIO PRODUCT INDEX

INVISIBLE SERIES (Contact your Sonance Regional Sales Manager prior to placing your order.)

MODEL

IS6

IS8

IS10

IS6T

IS8T

ISTOW

IS10-2W

IST5W

Small IS Space Saver
Medium IS Space Saver
Large IS Space Saver

XLG IS Space Saver

XXL IS Space Saver
Small IS Enclosure
Medium IS Enclosure
Large IS Enclosure

Small IS Narrow Enclosure
Medium IS Narrow Enclosure
Large IS Narrow Enclosure
Sonance Disc System Depth Sensing Gauge For Is Speakers

33

PART #
93478
93479
93480
40198
40197
93481
93603
93482
93492
93493
93494
93603
93495
93488
93489
93490
93533
93534
93535
93491

PAGE MSRP
$1,375
$1,925
$2,750
$825
$1,100
$1,100
$3,000
$3,300
$50
$50
$50
$70
$70
$170
$220
$280
$170
$220
$280

O $770

SR NO ORI NG NG NO NG RO RGN NN NC NG RO N NI NO)]
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DISTRIBUTED AUDIO PRODUCT INDEX
VISUAL EXPERIENCE

MODEL

VX42

VX46

VX62

VX66

VX82

VX86

VX42R

VX46R

VX60R

VX62R

VX64R

VX66R

VX80R

VX82R

VX86R
VXA4SQ-T
VX6SQ-T
VX8SQ-T
VX4SQ-NT
VX6SQ-NT
VX8SQ-NT
VX4-ENCL
VX6-ENCL
VX8-ENCL
VX4-ENCL-R
VX6-ENCL-R
VX8-ENCL-R
VX4-GRILLE-T
VX6-GRILLE-T
VX8-GRILLE-T
VX4-GRILLE-NT
VX6-GRILLE-NT
VX8-GRILLE-NT
VXAR-GRILLE-T
VX6R-GRILLE-T
VX8R-GRILLE-T
VX4R-GRILLE-NT
VX6R-GRILLE-NT
VX8R-GRILLE-NT
VX62LCR
VX66LCR
VX66 SST
VX46R SST
VX62R SST
VX66R SST
VX86R SST
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PART #
96000
96001
96003
96004
96006
96007
96009
96010
96088
96012
96013
96014
96089
96016
96017
96029
96030
96031
93585
93586
93587
96442
96342
96242
96443
96343
96243
93579
93581
93583
93580
93582
93584
93573
93575
93577
93574
93576
93578
93655
93656
93685
93682
93683
93684
93686

PAGE
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

MSRP
$425
$655
$500
$875
$1,050
$1,750
$425
$655
$400
$500
$610
$875
$510
$1,050
$1,750
$70
$80
$100
$70
$80
$100
$50
$60
$100
$50
$60
$100
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$400
$875
$600
$475
$425
$600
$1,075
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DISTRIBUTED AUDIO PRODUCT INDEX (CONTINUED)
VISUAL PERFORMANCE

MODEL PART # UOM PAGE MSRP
VP3SQ Square Adapter & Grille 93120 EA 21 $40
VP4SQ Square Adapter & Grille 93129 PR 21 $70
VP6SQ Square Adapter & Grille 93030 PR 21 $80
VP8SQ Square Adapter & Grille 93031 PR 21 $100
VP66 TL 93019 PR 7 $865
VPG2R TL 93020 PR 7 $475
VPG66R TL 93021 PR 7 $865
VP62R SST/SUR TL 93022 EA 7 $450
VP52R UTL 93368 PR 7 $450
VPXT6 93338 PR 7 $900
VPXT6ER 93339 PR 7 $900
VPXT6R SST 93340 EA 7 $600
VPXT8R 93341 PR 7 $1,200
VPXT6SQ Square Adapter & Grille 93342 PR 21 $120
VPXT8SQ Square Adapter & Grille 93343 PR 21 $180
BPS8 93044 EA 8 $1,300
VPBPC6R 93097 EA 8 $150
BPS6 TL 93324 EA 8 $1,300
VPBPC3R TL 93334 EA 8 $120
BPS6 93043 EA 8 $1,000
VPBPC4R 93096 EA 8 $120
VPBPC3R 93118 EA 8 $120
VPSUB 93353 EA 8 $1,800
VP85R W 92741 EA 8 $500
VP85 W 92740 EA 8 $500
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DISTRIBUTED AUDIO PRODUCT INDEX (CONTINUED)

AMPLIFIERS

MODEL

Sonamp 2-100
Sonance 8-50
Sonance 16-50

DSP 2-150 MKIII

DSP 2-750 MKIII

DSP 8-130 MKIII
Digital Input Module
Hybrid Input Module
Analog Input Module

36

PARTH#
93091
93544
93546
93542
93540
93538
93099
93361
93593

PAGE

MSRP
$900
$1,350
$2,000
$1,200
$2,000
$3,400
$180
$180
$180




DISTRIBUTED | SURROUND | OUTDOOR

ELECTRONICS | IPORT | ACCESSORIES | INDEX

SURROUND SOUND PRODUCT INDEX

REFERENCE

MODEL PART # UOM PAGE MSRP
R1 93344 EA 9 $1,500
RISUR 93345 EA 9 $1,500
R2 93346 EA 9 $3,000
R2SUR 93347 EA 9 $3,000
RICAB 93348 EA 9 $1,500
R1C 93351 EA 9 $1,500
RICSUR 93352 EA 9 $1,500
R10SUB 93354 EA 10 $1,200
R12SUB 93355 EA 10 $1,450
R10SUB ENC 92874 EA 10 $1,075
R12SUB ENC 92875 EA 10 $1,450
R10SUB ENC System

R10SUB ENC (2x) 92874 EA 10 $5,750
R10SUB (2x) 93354

DSP 2-150 MKIII (1x) 93542

R12SUB ENC System

R12SUB ENC (2x) 92875 EA 10 $7.800
R12SUB (2x) 93355

DSP 2-750 MKII (1x) 93379

CABINET SUBWOOFERS

i8 93356 EA 1l $1,000
imo 93357 EA 1l $1,350
in2 93358 EA 1 $1,650
Wireless Transmitter 93360 EA Il $120
SOUNDBAR

SB46-55 93425 EA Nl $1,925
SB46-65 93426 EA 11 $1,925
SB46-75 93427 EA 11 $2,200
SB46-85 93428 EA n $2,200
SB46M 93086 EA 11 $1,925
SB46L 93087 EA 11 $2,200

37



DISTRIBUTED

ELECTRONICS |

OUTDOOR PRODUCT INDEX
SONANCE LANDSCAPE SERIES

MODEL
LS4T Sat
LS6T Sat
LS12T Sub
LSIST Sub
HS12T Sub

SONANCE LANDSCAPE SERIES ACCESSORIES

Ground Post 19”7

Ground Stake 9”

Tree Surface Mount

Round Surface Mount

18” Premium Aluminum Stake
SLS 4T REPLACEMENT GRILLE
SLS 6T REPLACEMENT GRILLE

SONANCE GARDEN SERIES

SGS 81 System + Amplifier
SGS 8.1 System

SR 2-125 Amplifier

SGS Sub

SGS Sat 4-Pack

SGS 8 + 2 Wiring Harness
SGS REPLACEMENT GRILLE

SONANCE PATIO SERIES

Patio 4.1 System + Amplifier
Patio 4.1 System
Patio Series/MAG6.1 Replacement Grille

VP EXTREME

VPXT6

VPXT6R

VPXT6R SST

VPXT8ER

VPXT6SQ SQUARE ADAPTER & GRILLE
VPXT85Q SQUARE ADAPTER & GRILLE
VPXT6R REPLACEMENT GRILLE

VPXT8R REPLACEMENT GRILLE

VPXT6 RECTANGLE REPLACEMENT GRILLE

ROCKS

RK63 Granite
RK63 Brown
RK83 Granite
RK83 Brown
RKIOW Woofer Granite
RKIOW Woofer Brown

| SURROUND | OUTDOOR
INDEX

IPORT
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PART #
93369
93370
93371
93372
93373

92925
92924
92927
92926
93466
93397
93398

93433
93432
93135

93435
93436
93560
93444

93553
93429
93462

93338
93339
93340
93341

93342
93343
93406
93407
93408

92743
92744
92745
92746
92887
92888

UOM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PAGE
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
30

MSRP
$420
$660
$2,420
$3,520
$2,420

$70
$24
$50
$35
$110
$56
$66

$4,400
$3,800
$950
$1,100
$1,375
$400
$34

$2,200
$1,500
$10

$900
$900
$600
$1,200
$120
$180
$120
$180
$120

$565
$565
$900
$900
$650
$650




DISTRIBUTED | SURROUND | OUTDOOR

ELECTRONICS | IPORT | ACCESSORIES | INDEX

OUTDOOR PRODUCT INDEX (CONTINUED)
MARINERS MX

MODEL PART # UuoM PAGE MSRP
Mariner MX52 WHT 93605 PR 15 $425
Mariner MX52 BLK 93604 PR 15 $425
Mariner MX56 WHT 93607 PR 15 $525
Mariner MX56 BLK 93606 PR 15 $525
Mariner MX62 WHT 93609 PR 15 $625
Mariner MX62 BLK 93608 PR 15 $625
Mariner MX66 WHT 93611 PR 15 $800
Mariner MX66 BLK 93610 PR 15 $800
Mariner MX86 WHT 93613 PR 15 $1,000
Mariner MX86 BLK 93612 PR 15 $1,000
Mariner MX52 SST WHT 93615 EA 15 $385
Mariner MX52 SST BLK 93614 EA 15 $385
Mariner MX62 SST WHT 93617 EA 15 $540
Mariner MX62 SST BLK 93616 EA 15 $540

ELECTRONICS PRODUCT INDEX

IMPEDANCE MATCHING VOLUME CONTROL

VC60RIM 92158 EA 17 $95
VC60SIM 92161 EA 17 $95

STANDARD VOLUME CONTROL

VC30R 91497 EA 17 $50
VC60R 91505 EA 17 $70
VC60S 91521 EA 17 $100
ODVC60 Outdoor 91903 EA 17 $120

STANDARD SPEAKER SELECTORS

SS4 91368 EA 17 $125
SS6 91369 EA 17 $185

SPEAKER SELECTORS WITH VOLUME CONTROL

S54VvC 91931 EA 17 $400
SSeVvC 91932 EA 17 $480

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
Wireless Transmitter 93360 EA 17 $120

RACK MOUNT BRACKET
Rack Mount Bracket 93098 EA 31 $70

INPUT MODULES

Digital Input Module 93099 EA 31 $180
Hybrid Input Module 93361 EA 31 $180

39



DISTRIBUTED | SURROUND | OUTDOOR

ELECTRONICS | IPORT | ACCESSORIES | INDEX

COMMERCIAL PRODUCT INDEX
PROFESSIONAL SERIES

MODEL PART # UoM PAGE MSRP
MARINER & PRO SURFACE REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 5" BLACK 93394 PR 24 $70
MARINER & PRO SURFACE REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 5" WHITE 93391 PR 24 $70
MARINER & PRO SURFACE REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 6" BLACK 93395 PR 24 $80
MARINER & PRO SURFACE REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 6" WHITE 93392 PR 24 $80
MARINER & PRO SURFACE REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 8" BLACK 93396 PR 24 $110
MARINER & PRO SURFACE REPLACEMENT BRACKET - 8" WHITE 93393 PR 24 $110
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IPORT PRODUCT INDEX
SURFACE MOUNT BEZELS

MODEL PART # UuoM PAGE MSRP
SM SYSTEM MINI (6th gen) BLACK 70805 EA 19 $500
SM SYSTEM MINI (6th gen) WHITE 70806 EA 19 $500
SM System Air 10.9 (5th gen) | Pro 11 (3rd gen) - Black 70755 EA 19 $500
SM System Air 10.9 (5th gen) | Pro 11 (3rd gen) - White 70756 EA 19 $500
SM System 12.9 (4th - 5th gen) - BLACK 70752 EA 19 $500
SM System 12.9 (4th - 5th gen) - White 70754 EA 19 $500

CONNECT PRO

Connect Pro BaseStation Black 72352 EA 18 $250
Connect Pro BaseStation White 72353 EA 18 $250
Connect Pro WallStation Black 72350 EA 18 $250
Connect Pro WallStation White 72351 EA 18 $250
CONNECT PRO Case PRO 12.9 (6th gen) - Black 72326 EA 18 $250
CONNECT PRO Case PRO 12.9 (6th gen) - WHITE 72327 EA 18 $250
CONNECT PRO Case Air (5th gen) | Pro 11 (4th gen) - BLACK 72324 EA 18 $250
CONNECT PRO Case Air (5th gen) | Pro 11 (4th gen) - WHITE 72325 EA 18 $250
CONNECT PRO CASE IPAD 10.9” (1I0TH-GEN) - BLACK 72340 EA 18 $250
CONNECT PRO CASE IPAD 10.9” (10TH-GEN) - WHITE 72341 EA 18 $250
CONNECT PRO Case 10.2 (8th - 9th gen) - Black 72300 EA 18 $200
CONNECT PRO Case 10.2 (8th - 9th gen) - WHITE 72301 EA 18 $200
CONNECT PRO Case mini (6th gen) - Black 72329 EA 18 $200
CONNECT PRO Case mini (6th gen) - WHITE 72330 EA 18 $200
CONNECT PRO Case mini (5th gen) - Black 72310 EA 18 $200
Connect POE+ Injector 72106 EA 18 $75

Connect POE+ Network Adapter 72101 EA 18 $150
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ELECTRONICS

ACCESSORIES INDEX

FLEX BRACKETS

MODEL

Large Rectangle Flex Bracket
Medium Rectangle Flex Bracket
Small Rectangle Flex Bracket
Large Round Flex Bracket
Medium Round Flex Bracket
Small Round Flex Bracket
Discreet Round Flex Bracket
LCR Medium Flex Bracket
R1/R1SUR Flex Bracket
R2/R2SUR Flex Bracket
RIC/RICSUR Flex Bracket

RETROFIT ENCLOSURES

Large Rectangle Retrofit Enclosure
Medium Rectangle Retrofit Enclosure

Small Rectangle Retrofit Enclosure

Large Round & Square Retrofit Enclosure
Medium Round & Square Retrofit Enclosure
Small Round & Square Retrofit Enclosure
Medium LCR Retrofit Enclosure

COVERPLATES

Medium Round Coverplate
Large Round Coverplate
Medium Rectangle Coverplate

BACKCANS

Fire-Rated Shallow Backcan
Fire-Rated Deep Backcan

NC ENCLOSURES
R10SUB ENC

R12SUB ENC

RACK MOUNT BRACKET
Rack Mount Bracket

| SURROUND | OUTDOOR
INDEX

IPORT
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PART #
92246
92336
92470
92247
92337
92471
93119
92475
92499
92500
92800

92242
92342
92442
92243
92343
92443
92836

92335
92245
92334

92807
92808

92874
92875

93098

EA

PAGE

31

MSRP
$160
$160
$160
$160
$160
$160
$160
$30
$60
$100
$60

$130
$60
$50
$130
$60
$50
$40

$40
$80
$40

$120
$120

$1,075
$1,450

$70
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ACCESSORIES INDEX (CONTINUED)
VISUAL EXPERIENCE ENCLOSURES

MODEL PART # UOM PAGE MSRP
VX4-ENCL 96442 PR 26 $50
VX6-ENCL 96342 PR 26 $60
VX8-ENCL 96242 PR 26 $100
VX4-ENCL-R 96443 PR 26 $50
VX6-ENCL-R 96343 PR 26 $60
VX8-ENCL-R 96243 PR 26 $100

VISUAL EXPERIENCE FLEX FRAMES

FLEXFRAME-VX4 93631 PR 26 $30
FLEXFRAME-VX6 93633 PR 26 $40
FLEXFRAME-VX8 93635 PR 26 $50
FLEXFRAME-VX4R 93630 PR 26 $30
FLEXFRAME-VX6ER 93632 PR 26 $40
FLEXFRAME-VX8R 96634 PR 26 $50

VISUAL EXPERIENCE MODULES

MODULE-VX42 93636 PR 26 $200
MODULE-VX46 93637 PR 26 $360
MODULE-VX62 93638 PR 26 $250
MODULE-VX66 93639 PR 26 $520
MODULE-VX82 93640 PR 26 $730
MODULE-VX86 93641 PR 26 $1,140
MODULE-VX42R 93642 PR 26 $200
MODULE-VX46R 93643 PR 26 $360
MODULE-VX62R 93644 PR 26 $250
MODULE-VX66R 93645 PR 26 $370
MODULE-VX66R 93646 PR 26 $520
MODULE-VX82R 93647 PR 26 $730
MODULE-VX86R 93648 PR 26 $1,140

VISUAL EXPERIENCE GRILLES

VX4SQ-T 96029 PR 27 $70
VX6SQ-T 96030 PR 27 $80
VX8SQ-T 96031 PR 27 $100
VX4SQ-NT 93585 PR 27 $70
VX6SQ-NT 93586 PR 27 $80
VX8SQ-NT 93587 PR 27 $100
VX4-GRILLE-T 93579 PR 27 $80
VX6-GRILLE-T 93581 PR 27 $80
VX8-GRILLE-T 93583 PR 27 $80
VX4-GRILLE-NT 93580 PR 27 $80
VX6-GRILLE-NT 93582 PR 27 $80
VX8-GRILLE-NT 93584 PR 27 $80
VXAR-GRILLE-T 93573 PR 27 $80
VX6R-GRILLE-T 93575 PR 27 $80
VX8R-GRILLE-T 93577 PR 27 $80
VX4R-GRILLE-NT 93574 PR 27 $80
VX6R-GRILLE-NT 93576 PR 27 $80
VX8R-GRILLE-NT 93578 PR 27 $80
VX 6" LCR MICRO TRIM GRILLE 93657 EA 27 $40
VX 6" LCR TRIMLESS GRILLE 93658 EA 27 $40

REFERENCE GRILLES

R1/RISUR REPLACEMENT GRILLE 82690 PR 28 $80
R2/R2SUR REPLACEMENT GRILLE 82691 PR 28 $90
RIC/RICSUR IN-CEILING REPLACEMENT GRILLE 82882 PR 28 $90
R10SUB REPLACEMENT GRILLE 92894 EA 28 $50
R12SUB/VPSUB REPLACEMENT GRILLE 92895 EA 28 $60
RICAB REPLACEMENT GRILLE 93401 EA 28 $60
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ACCESSORIES INDEX (CONTINUED)
SOUNDBAR GRILLES & HARDWARE

MODEL PARTH# UOM PAGE MSRP
SB46 A-J HARDWARE POUCHES 931N EA 29 $24
SB46M GRILLE SYSTEM WITH SCREWS 93112 EA 29 $240
SB46L GRILLE SYSTEM WITH SCREWS 93113 EA 29 $260
SB46M COMPLETE HARDWARE KIT 93114 EA 29 $260
SB46L COMPLETE HARDWARE KIT 93115 EA 29 $290
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